ANL

CMA CGM

GROUP

Brisbane to PAPUA NEW GUINEA

PNG Brisbane

Townsville
Brisbane
Motukea Island
Lae

Motukea calls on Inducement

PLEASE NOTE DATES AT PNG PORTS ARE SUBJECT TO BERTH CONGESTION

ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

1800 246 246
(08) 9432 1900
au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

TELEPHONE
W.A Callers:
Emails:

VESSEL SCHEDULES

SOFRANA SURVILLE

501N
0SB7YNINL

21-Jun
17-Jun
24-Jun
27-Jun

BALDUR
011N
0SB8ON1NL

30-Jun
07-Jul
10-Jul

Thu Jul 03 2025 22:06

SOFRANA SURVILLE

502N

0SB82N1NL

25-Jul
30-Jul
02-Aug

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FlIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Click & Ship!

Fresh daily on the Web

BALDUR
012N
0SB84N1NL

12-Aug
18-Aug
21-Aug

SOFRANA SURVILLE

503N

0SB86N1INL

06-Sep
02-Sep
08-Sep
11-Sep

webapps2.anl.com.au

BALDUR
013N
0SB88N1NL

23-Sep
29-Sep
02-Oct



