

ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED **VESSEL SCHEDULES**

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

TELEPHONE 1800 246 246 W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Thu Jul 03 2025 22:06 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au

Brisbane to PAPUA NEW GUINEA

	SOFRANA SURVILLE 501N 0SB7YN1NL	BALDUR 011N 0SB80N1NL	SOFRANA SURVILLE 502N 0SB82N1NL	BALDUR 012N 0SB84N1NL	SOFRANA SURVILLE 503N 0SB86N1NL	BALDUR 013N 0SB88N1NL
Townsville	21-Jun				06-Sep	
Brisbane	17-Jun	30-Jun	25-Jul	12-Aug	02-Sep	23-Sep
Motukea Island	24-Jun	07-Jul	30-Jul	18-Aug	08-Sep	29-Sep
Lae	27-Jun	10-Jul	02-Aug	21-Aug	11-Sep	02-Oct

Motukea calls on Inducement

PNG Brisbane

PLEASE NOTE DATES AT PNG PORTS ARE SUBJECT TO BERTH CONGESTION

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us: consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more. Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.